Herren
Platz Sartnr.

1 224
2 285

3 286
4 40

5 47
6 178

7 15

8 281

9 270
10 173
11 201
12 25
13 57
14 10
15 100
16 304
17 213
18 2
19 172
20 164
21 297
22 111
23 109
24 73
25 140
26 204
27 16
28 135
29 62
30 276
31 176
32 161
33 154
34 205
35 247
36 143
37 264
38 145
39 293
40 268
41 77
42 236
43 232
44 248
45 75
46 68
47 12
48 274
49 64
50 163
51 303
52 108
53 13

SK Nordenau e. V.

MTB Marathon Nordenau
Samstag, den 13. August 2011

Offizielle Gesamtergebnisliste (ohne Klassen)

Jahrgang Name

83
77
77
76
79
73
92
83
76
65
77
76
71
71
78
85
82
67
93
92
83
64
68
90
77
77
73
85
59
86
62
78
70
56
81
72
84
95
59
90
62
70
87
80
57
96
81
93
51
92
70
94
56

RICHTER, FLORIAN
MARKWORTH, ROLAND
MARKWORTH, HENDRIK
LINDEMANN, LARS
DORSIC, DANIEL
CHRISTOPH, ANDRE
FRESE, ROBIN
BRAMBRING, RALF
STEINWEGER, MARK
DICKHAUT, MARCUS
GEISLER, MIRKO
SCHMUNK, EUGEN
SCHMIDT, CARSTEN
BUCHMANN, RICHARD
SCHULTE, FRANK
RETTLER, HENNING
SCHEFFEL, MICHAEL
WEGE, KARSTEN
TIGGES, JULIUS
SCHMIDT, JONAS
BURKHARDT, PATRICK
EICHHORN, STEFAN
VON HARLESSEM, MARCUS
GOBEL, MATHIAS
BLANKENSTEIN, INGO
BEREITER, NILS
SAMSON, MARKO
LINDEMANN, HELGE
SPIEKER, NORBERT
BECKER, JULIAN
BOUCSEIN, WERNER
MARTIN, FRANK
HAGEN, JORG
REIMER, ARNOLD
MULLER, KRZYSZTOF
REPPEL, INGO
HALLMANN, THOMAS
WICHMANN, NICK
BUCHHOLZ, VOLKER
BERGEN, CHRISTOPH
LAUBER, MATTHIAS
ECKERTZ, MARKUS
HEINEKAMP, MATTHIAS
HUBNER, PATRICK
GERING, RICHARD
HESENER, MORITZ
KRAMER, STEFAN
VOSS, DOMINIK
DRIXELIUS, GEORG
PIEPER, LEONARD LUKAS
ARETTS, FRANK
MOSCHEID, MAX
FUHRLANDER, FRANK

Verein

MTB-VEREIN ZIERENBERG EV
TEAM VELO SPORT GOTTINGEN
TEAM VELO SPORT GOTTINGEN
BIKE-TEAM BAUMBERGE EV
BESTWATER

TEAM-SPEICHE WITTEN
RADWERK UPLAND
REMSCHEID

TEAM NUTRIXXION

TUS ERDTEBRUCK

MTB TEAM WOLFSBURG
BIKE-TEAM BAUMBERGE EV
BIKE-TEAM BAUMBERGE EV
SC HAGEN-WILDEWIESE

TEAM BURN-BABY

TV ATTENDORN

HOPPY TEAM NUTRIXXION
BAD LAASPHE

DJK RS GRAFSCHAFT

SC SIEDLINGHAUSEN
SCHMALLENBERG
LICHTENBORN

RSV OSTHELDEN BIKE CORNER
RADWERK UPLAND

MTB ERNDTEBRUCK AM ROTHAA
GERBRACHT RACING
RADZ-FATZ ESPELKAMP
BIKE-TEAM BAUMBERGE EV
FITNESS-CENTER-SPIEKER DE
HERSCHEID

T. EGF BUNSTRUTH HAIBIKE
FITNESS-CENTER-SPIEKER
TUS VALMETAL
BIKE-SPORT-LIPPE
PADERBORN

BIKE-SPORTS KLEIN

SKICLUB WESTFELD

RSV BLAU-GELB OBERHAUSEN
HOCHSCHULE OWL

FV WALLAU

VFL BAD BERLEBURG

UP & DOWN SORPESEE
MTBVD POISON-BIKES
RADSPORT SCHNEIDER NEUNKI
CONWAY-RACING-TEAM
SHARK ATTACK SAALHAUSEN
KRAMER RACING TEAM

TEAM SCHAUINSLAND

TV ATTENDORN
BIKE-TEAM-BAUMBERGE

TV ATTENDORN

RADSPORT TUS NEUENRADE
FAHRRADIES RACING TEAM

Laufzeit

1:23:17.3
1:25:08.7
1:25:56.4
1:26:25.9
1:26:26.9
1:27:34.5
1:28:51.8
1:29:00.1
1:29:06.7
1:29:36.9
1:30:06.7
1:30:49.6
1:30:49.6
1:32:03.1
1:33:00.5
1:33:28.9
1:33:52.0
1:34:09.9
1:34:54.2
1:34:59.3
1:35:04.0
1:35:19.3
1:35:20.5
1:35:54.5
1:36:15.8
1:36:18.2
1:37:19.7
1:37:53.7
1:38:09.5
1:38:22.7
1:38:55.0
1:39:06.5
1:39:15.3
1:39:19.5
1:40:22.0
1:40:31.2
1:40:36.2
1:40:44.2
1:41:12.9
1:41:16.1
1:41:24.8
1:41:26.7
1:42:15.3
1:42:57.4
1:43:26.5
1:43:40.6
1:43:52.2
1:44:02.7
1:44:03.2
1:44:22.2
1:44:37.8
1:45:13.5
1:45:15.5

Ruckstand

00:01:51
00:02:39
00:03:09
00:03:10
00:04:17
00:05:35
00:05:44
00:05:49
00:06:20
00:06:49
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:08:47
00:09:43
00:10:12
00:10:35
00:10:53
00:11:37
00:11:42
00:11:47
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:37
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:14:02
00:14:36
00:14:52
00:15:05
00:15:38
00:15:49
00:15:58
00:16:02
00:17:05
00:17:14
00:17:19
00:17:27
00:17:56
00:18:00
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:58
00:19:40
00:20:09
00:20:23
00:20:35
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:21:05
00:21:21
00:21:56
00:21:58



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

88
200
101

89

34
250
306
209
308

14
129
219
156

29

216
237
123
252
146
171
132
210

86
128
309

37
144
582

35

28

26

44
177
583
243

80
141

19
183
291
241
107

266
235
17
218
58
125
54
48
165
292
11
162
121
263
207
245
41
242
299
305
66
155
149
31
184

67
82
57
73
96
74
71
91
59
48
67
82
65
71
75
89
55
62
67
59
62
67
93

65
61
84
61
67
71
66
67
61
49
69
70
63
65
71
69
67
67
84
76
87
80
68
68
69
95
96
61
75
58
65
68
70
96
74
63
96
65
52
69
70
91
71
69
79

SCHIRBEL, JORG
BETTEN, THOMAS
BECKER, ERHARD
SCHIEMANN, OLIVER
HORCHLER, ADRIAN
LEFARTH, TORSTEN
VAN DER VECHT, MARK
KIERLER, ANDRE
MEYER, JOACHIM
MEYER-EPPLER, TOMAS
VON DER LEY, OLIVER
KREISCHER, DANIEL
RIENAR, FRANK
KERSTEN, DANIEL
STELKENS, SASCHA
OHMS, MARIUS
GILSBACH, THEO
FLENDER, MATTHIAS
KUCKARTZ, WOLFGANG
JORGES, KLAUS
BIEDERBICK, WILHELM
INNOCENTI, MARCO
LANGE, JONAS

VOEGE, LENNART
GLASER, MICHAEL
SCHMITZ-GABRIEL, FRANK
GASTREICH, MARKUS
BOJARSKI, CHRISTOPH
HAUPT, RALF

KETZ, THORSTEN
NOLTE, CHRISTIAN
HUETTER, AXEL
MEYER, ULF

FUCHS, HANS-JOACHIM
KRAKOWCZYK, ALEXANDER
KONIG, MICHAEL
GUTSFELD, MICHAEL
BLANKENSTEIN, GUIDO
BLOCK, MARCO

HESSE, THOMAS
KAMPHAUS, MARKUS
RUTHER, JOACHIM
TRAUTVETTER, MICHAEL
SCHAFFER, SVEN
KUHLMANN, JENS
KOST, THOMAS
FRANKE, ANDREAS
GUNTHER, UWE
SCHURMANN, MARKUS
GROSSMANN, TIMO
EHRLICH, LUKAS
HESENER, KLAUS
BUCKING, JENS
SCHEFFER, RUDOLF
LIPPE, RALF

NENNEN, DIRK
HANSES, CHRISTIAN
SCHUTTE, SASCHA
KATHOL, THORSTEN
HAINZ, FRANK
SCHNEIDER, LUCA
KAHL, OLIVER
KOTHENSCHULTE, ALFONS
TRILLING, BURKHARD
HARTMANN, THOMAS
KNIPSCHILD, CHRISTOPH
NEUHEUSER, FLORENS
KOLODZIEJ, BERNARD
GUMMELT, MATTHIAS

TEAM NEUMANN BRILON

TUS ANTFELD

ATS HOHENLIMBURG
TEAM-SPEICHE WITTEN
RADWERK UPLAND
MEDEBACH

AMSTERAM ASOS

SC ZUESCHEN

MTBVD

TME-BANHREISEN

ZEE AYLIENZ EV MTB HAGEN
RSC NIEDERRHEIN
KETTENREAKTION EV

TEAM LANGENBERG-MARATHON
TEAM STARBIKEWEAR
LENNESTADT

DJK GRAFSCHAFT

RSV OSTHELDEN

KREFELD

ATS HOHENLIMBURG
RADWERK UPLAND

FCB

SC ZUESCHEN

SKI KLUB NORDENAU

RV ADLER-LUTTRINGHAUSEN
BIKE-TEAM BAUMGERGE EV
SHARK ATTACK SAALHAUSEN
WEGBERG

MTBVD

MTBVD

TEAM NEUMANN-BRILON
SVM STOTTMANN SUNDERN
LUNEN

FAHRRADWELD NEUMANN
PLETTENBERG

FC SAUERLANDIA 1911 HOVEL
TSVE 1890 BIELEFELD EV
MTB ERNDTEBRUCK AM ROTHAA
FLACHLANDEXPRESS

TUS VALMETAL

TRILUX NEUES LICHT
LANGENBERG MARATHON
VIBA-ANSCHUTZ-TEAM EV
RADEL BLUSCHKE BAD IBURG
SC WESTFELD

WUPPERTAL
SALZWALZWERK

ESLOHE

MTBVD RSC NIEDERRHEIN
SKIKLUB OESTERTAL 1956 EV
MBC BOCHUM

TEAM SALZWALZWERK
ZABOO TEAM29 ZEE AYLIENZ
SKI-CLUB SUNDERN
TURBO-SCHNECKEN-LUDENSCH
FIREBIKE

TV RONKHAUSEN

SKICLUB WESTFELD

SHARK ATTACK SAALHAUSEN
TEAM EMSRITTER

SHARK ATTACK SAALHAUSEN
ZEE AYLIENZ EV MTB HAGEN
RSV WERL

SKARK ATTACK SAALHAUSEN
BESTWIG

GROBI.TV

HURTH

WERDOHL

BIKE-TEAM BAUMBERGE

1:45:27.8
1:45:56.9
1:46:00.2
1:46:18.6
1:46:26.3
1:46:41.2
1:47:08.4
1:47:31.4
1:48:06.2
1:48:30.4
1:48:34.2
1:49:05.3
1:49:19.8
1:49:22.5
1:49:23.7
1:49:29.6
1:49:30.2
1:50:11.4
1:50:14.4
1:51:53.1
1:52:04.0
1:52:24.8
1:52:43.8
1:52:44.3
1:53:06.2
1:53:09.6
1:53:34.4
1:53:42.7
1:53:47.2
1:53:52.0
1:54:12.6
1:54:20.3
1:54:33.3
1:54:44.0
1:54:50.9
1:55:23.2
1:55:24.6
1:55:45.5
1:55:59.9
1:56:35.2
1:56:36.7
1:57:12.3
1:57:22.8
1:57:26.5
1:57:37.5
1:58:50.2
1:58:58.3
1:59:07.9
1:59:17.4
1:59:23.8
1:59:38.4
2:00:14.7
2:00:17.3
2:00:29.2
2:00:44.6
2:01:04.7
2:01:25.7
2:01:43.6
2:01:46.7
2:02:06.4
2:02:11.3
2:02:19.5
2:02:21.9
2:02:39.8
2:02:55.9
2:03:13.0
2:03:40.8
2:04:31.1
2:04:32.2

00:22:11
00:22:40
00:22:43
00:23:01
00:23:09
00:23:24
00:23:51
00:24:14
00:24:49
00:25:13
00:25:17
00:25:48
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:12
00:26:13
00:26:54
00:26:57
00:28:37
00:28:47
00:29:08
00:29:27
00:29:27
00:29:49
00:29:52
00:30:17
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:55
00:31:03
00:31:16
00:31:27
00:31:34
00:32:06
00:32:07
00:32:28
00:32:43
00:33:18
00:33:19
00:33:55
00:34:06
00:34:09
00:34:20
00:35:33
00:35:41
00:35:51
00:36:00
00:36:07
00:36:21
00:36:57
00:37:00
00:37:12
00:37:27
00:37:47
00:38:08
00:38:26
00:38:29
00:38:49
00:38:54
00:39:02
00:39:05
00:39:23
00:39:39
00:39:56
00:40:24
00:41:15
00:41:15



123 239
124 51
125 43
126 110
127 170
128 181
129 160
130 284
131 273
132 202
133 139
134 234
135 81
136 180
137 39
138 55
139 220
140 133
141 585
142 33
143 30
144 56
145 158
146 267
147 298
148 124
149 581
150 272
151 278
152 212
153 59
154 196
155 262
156 78
157 150
158 294
159 211
160 79
161 288
162 277
163 275
164 290
Damen
Platz Sartnr.

1 651

2 604

3 633

4 650

5 648

6 613

7 612

8 619

9 621
10 646
11 602
12 645
13 652
14 640
15 649
16 627

66
68
74
74
92
79
79
78
75
59
66
60
64
67
62
65
68
66
56
65
98
69
58
64
69
60
82
75
65
83
60
68
67
66
96
80
51
66
78
44
63
60

Jahrgang

80
72
67
82
70
95
68
77
68
83
71
84
69
71
79
56

MISHIMA, YUKIO
LENZE, MICHAEL
KIRCHNER, MIKE
JACHALKE, MAIK
BIEDERBICK, JARY
ROTH, INGO

PLOTHE, MARCUS
WUST, DENIS

ZURLO, CHRISTIAN
BIGGELEBEN, RAINER
KINNER, FRANK
STRUFF, WOLFGANG
SCHLUETER, FRANK
ELY, DIRK
ACKERSCHEWSKI, STEFAN
EHRLICH, MARKUS
BEBERMEIER, JORG
SCHROTER, STEFAN
GAUL, FRIEDHELM
POLLACK, KLAUS
KERSTEN, NILS
LINKE, U.

EBELING, MARTIN
HOP, JAAP
HUFNAGEL, RICHARD
OOSTING, BAUKE
HAPPEL, MARKUS
KEMPER, PHILIPP
VAN TORENBURG, RUDOLF
DORNDORF, STEFFEN
ARENDS, ROB
LEVERMANN, STEFAN
SCHUTTE, THOMAS
WOLF, CHRISTIAN
HAAS, JONATHAN
GOCKEL, BASTIAN
ROTH, ANDREAS
RUTKOWSKI, INGO
OUWENDIJK, ERIK
RUISENDAAL, ANDRE
BOSMAN, JERAN
DIERIG, AXEL

Name

HEISE, CHRISTINE
POLLACK, MARION
HOFFMANN, RAFFAELA
TESTANERA, KATHARINA
BORNMANN, BIRGIT
KOLLING, HANNAH
SCHURMANN, KIRSTEN
ASCHOFF, DANIELA
VON DER LEY, DORIS
BEDNARSKI, ISABELLA
ERBELDING, AGGIE
TUSCH, RAPHAELA
SCHEFFER, ALEXA
KONIG, CLAUDIA
MARTIN, SASKIA
KRANZ, HELGA

TRISPEED HELBRUNAR
RADWERK UPLAND EV
SAERBECK

REKEN WESTMUNSTERLAND
RADWERK UPLAND

MTB ERNDTEBRUCK AM ROTHAA

TUS MUSCHEDE

SIEGEN

RANDFICHTEN

SUNDERN

TEAM REISEBURO KLINGHOLZ
WARSTEINER ALL TERRAINT.
LVM STOTTMANN SUNDERN
BURN BABY

HUCKESWAGEN

DORTMUND

TUS ANTFELD

FREEDOM NOT FEAR

EGF BUNSTRUTH/HAIBIKE
CRAFTSHOP WILLINGEN

TEAM LANGENBERG-MARATHON

HEILIGENHAUS
ALPENCROSSIES

NW VELUWE

LENNESTADT

TEAM ROLFES

RSC Z77 BIMBACH ZIELGRUPP
RANDFICHTEN

1850 NUMMEN IN FORMATIE
FEUERWEHR ROTH

BAR END

AFFELN

SKICLUB WESTFELD
LUDENSCHEID

TEAM RHUBARB

RW WIEMERINGHAUSEN
WILD HOGS
SCHALKSMUHLE

UTRECHT

VAN AMSTEL RUISENDAAL
1850 NUMMERN IN FORMATIE
BURN BABY

Verein

BIKE-SPORT-LIPPE TEUTO R
CRAFTSHOP WILLINGEN
TEAM BURN BABY RC VICTORI
TEAM NEUMANN BRILON

TSV BUNSTRUTH
WIEHENBIKER COM

RSC NIEDERRHEIN

TSVE 1890 BIELEFELD EV

ZEE AYLIENZ EV MTB HAGEN
TEAM NUTRIXXION
FLACHLANDEXPRESS

TUS ANTFELD

SKI-CLUB SUNDERN

FC SAUERLANDIA 1911 HOVEL
MEINERZHAGEN

DORSTEN

2:05:11.7
2:05:21.2
2:05:25.2
2:05:37.9
2:05:42.7
2:05:43.5
2:07:40.7
2:07:41.9
2:09:29.9
2:09:32.4
2:10:22.0
2:10:44.4
2:10:59.3
2:12:21.4
2:12:27 .1
2:12:27.9
2:15:48.4
2:16:26.5
2:18:33.1
2:19:06.0
2:20:07.6
2:20:52.2
2:24:09.8
2:25:24.5
2:25:57.5
2:26:36.5
2:27:16.1
2:27:25.8
2:28:04.5
2:28:12.6
2:32:59.5
2:34:37.8
2:34:47.2
2:35:47.8
2:39:38.9
2:42:55.8
3:07:35.4
3:08:28.7
3:14:24.7
3:18:45.6
3:18:47.0
3:20:53.1

Laufzeit

1:45:18.8
1:46:56.1
1:55:12.9
1:56:19.8
1:58:31.7
2:00:40.2
2:01:52.5
2:02:17.0
2:03:29.4
2:04:05.6
2:07:24.7
2:08:37.1
2:09:03.1
2:09:04.0
2:12:23.6
2:13:51.5

00:41:54
00:42:04
00:42:08
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:44:23
00:44:25
00:46:13
00:46:15
00:47:05
00:47:27
00:47:42
00:49:04
00:49:11
00:49:11
00:52:31
00:53:09
00:55:17
00:55:49
00:56:50
00:57:35
01:00:53
01:02:07
01:02:40
01:03:19
01:04:00
01:04:09
01:04:47
01:04:55
01:09:42
01:11:21
01:11:30
01:12:31
01:16:22
01:19:39
01:44:18
01:45:11
01:51:07
01:55:28
01:55:30
01:57:37

Ruckstand

00:01:38
00:09:54
00:11:01
00:13:13
00:15:21
00:16:34
00:16:58
00:18:11
00:18:47
00:22:06
00:23:19
00:23:45
00:23:45
00:27:05
00:28:33



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

637
638
642
607
605
614
626
639
641
623
631
635
653
620
636

71
70
86
71
74
87
70
79
78
66
77
81
80
67
78

GIESEN, ANNE
WILKE-FRANK, IRIS
ENNERS, CARINA

LA ROCCA, STEFFI
FRITZ, NICOLE
WEBER, VANESSA
HAAS, KRISTINE
MEMMLER, SABINE
MIDDEKE, CATHARINA
VEENSTRA, MARGJE
SCHULTE-RETTLER, SANDRA
SCHNEIDER, KATHRIN
KEHRWISCH, KATJA
HANSES, MARIANNE
LANGER, MICHAELA

BESTWIG

RADWERK UPLAND

RSV DAADETAL
RACINGTEAM FLECKNER
CRAFTSHOP WILLINGEN
REDHAIRBIKERS

TEAM RHUBARB

SC ZUESCHEN

TEAM EMSRITTER

NEW CONCEPT BIKING
TV ATTENDORN

TV RONKHAUSEN

RW WIEMERINGHAUSEN
TV RONKHAUSEN

ZEE AYLIENZ EV MTB HAGEN

2:15:09.2
2:16:01.5
2:17:30.9
2:18:05.6
2:19:04.5
2:19:454
2:21:12.4
2:25:05.4
2:26:27.3
2:26:47.9
2:28:43.2
2:36:11.9
2:42:54.6
2:44:22.7
2:45:06.5

00:29:50
00:30:43
00:32:12
00:32:47
00:33:46
00:34:27
00:35:54
00:39:47
00:41:09
00:41:29
00:43:24
00:50:53
00:57:36
00:59:04
00:59:48



	Tabelle1

